PRODUCT ORDERS UNDER $100 MUST BE MADE ONLINE WITH A CREDIT CARD OR MAILED IN WITH
A CHECK AND ORDER FORM. PURCHASE ORDERS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED FOR ORDERS UNDER $100.
HOW TO ORDER
MAIL: 1000 Park Forty Plaza Drive, Suite 120, Durham, NC 27713 PHONE: 1–888–LEXILES (9:00 A.M. to 5:00 P.M. EST)
FAX: 919–547–3401 EMAIL: webinfo@Lexile.com
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PRICE PER UNIT
(IN U.S. DOLLARS)
QUANTITY TOTAL
The Lexile Framework: An Introduction for Educators (soft-cover book)
Provides an overview of the instructional uses of The Lexile Framework for Reading, and
explains how educators, media specialists and other educational professionals can use
The Lexile Framework to match students with a wide range of books.  Product ID #414
$14.95
The Lexile Framework: A Guide for Parents (soft-cover book)
Provides an overview on how parents can use The Lexile Framework for Reading to
target their child's reading and coordinate home reading with his or her school lessons.
Product ID #415
$14.95
Lexile Framework Map, English – poster-size, full-color
Provides a colorful, graphic representation of English titles matched to appropriate levels
of reading ability. The map can be used as an assessment tool and instructional guide for
educators, and to help students find appropriate books.  Product ID #416
$12.95
Lexile Framework Map, English – 11”x17”, full-color, pack of 25  Product ID #417 $14.95
Lexile Framework Map, Spanish – poster-size, full-color
Provides a colorful, graphic representation of Spanish titles matched to appropriate
levels of reading ability. The map can be used as an assessment tool and instructional
guide for educators, and to help students find appropriate books.  Product ID #419
$12.95
Lexile Framework Map, Spanish – 11”x17”, B&W, pack of 25  Product ID #420 $6.95
 SUBTOTAL
SHIPPING & HANDLING CHARGES SHIPPING (SEE COSTS AT LEFT)
$1-$25 order total: $5.00 S&H
$26-$99 order total: $8.00 S&H
$100-$199 order total: $10.00 S&H
$200-$299 order total: $12.00 S&H
$300-$399 order total: $15.00 S&H
$400-$500 order total: $20.00 S&H
$500+ order total: call for pricing 7% SALES TAX (NC RESIDENTS ONLY)
Posters must be shipped separately from other products, and incur an additional $3.00 S&H fee per 5 posters in an
order. Alaska & Hawaii residents add an additional $5.00 for air shipment. All international, APO and Express orders
are subject to higher S&H. Call 1–888–LEXILES to place these orders. TOTAL
PAYMENT OPTIONS
 Credit Card     VISA        MASTERCARD        AMEX  Purchase Order  Check enclosed
Name on Card:  PO No.: _________________________ (payable to MetaMetrics, Inc.)
Card Number:
Expiration Date:
Billing Address:
Product orders must exceed $100. Copy of
Purchase Order should accompany order.
BILL TO: SHIP TO:
Name:  Name:
School:  School:
Street Address:  Street Address:
City/State/Zip:  City/State/Zip:
Phone:  Phone:
Fax:  Fax:
Email:  Email:
LEXILE PRODUCT ORDER FORM
MetaMetrics, Inc.   1000 Park Forty Plaza Drive  Suite 120  Durham, NC 27713   1–888–LEXILES/919–547–3400   919–547–3401 (fax)   www.Lexile.com